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Business Contact Address Email Phone

Art a La Carte Kidz Jaime Collins jaime@artalacartekidz.com 770.321.4078

Atlantis Hydroponics, Inc. David Kessler 1422 Woodmont Lane NW Ste 4 Atlanta 30318 david@atlantishydroponics.com 4043670052

Barnes & Noble 3625 Dallas Hwy. #400 Marietta, GA 30064 crm2157@bn.com 770-424-0511

Brookstone Animal Hospital Terri Fritz 5410 Brookstone Dr NW, Acworth, GA 30101 manager@brookstonevet.com 770-628-0651

C & S Paving Tina Abercrombie 786 Ruby St, Marietta, GA 30066 tina@cspaving.com 

Chatty Chicos Spanish Vickie Ferguson 5630 Stonekirk Pl. Acworth, Ga 30101 vickie6fergusons@gmail.com 678-574-6520

Chick Fil A Brenda Rich 1790 Mars Hill Rd NW, Acworth, GA 30101 770-842-3609

Cobb EMC Mark Justice 1000 EMC Parkway Marietta GA 30060 mark.justice@cobbemc.com 770-429-2100

Day's Chevrolet 3693 Cobb Parkway, Acworth, GA  30101 tteal@dayschevrolet.com 770-974-4242

Dickson's Tae Kwon Do Bob Dickson 8651 Hiram Acworth Hwy; Dallas, GA 30157 bdickson@dicksonstkd.com 678-331-1300

Drama Kids Tiffany Talsky 192 Sentinel Place, Marietta, GA 30067  dramakidsGA1@gmail.com 678.493.7775

Ferguson Family Chiropractic Karen Ferguson 4609 Main Street Acworth 30101 fergusonfamilychiropractic@gmail.com 770-966-1800

Fine Arts Matter Michael Silvey 678-516-8980

Kid Chess Shea Kaste 2501 E. Piedmont Rd #160; Marietta, GA 30062 shea.kaste@kidchess.com 770-977-3951

Kid's Tech Ray Marker 4071 North Shores Drive Acworth GA 30101 ray@kids-tech.com 404-840-6796

Kroger 442 1720 Mars Hill Road NW, Acworth, GA  30101 770-419-5490

Liberty Mutual Chase Peterson 3139 Cobb Parkway Ste 130 Kennesaw 30152 chase.peterson@libertymutual.com 770-974-0272

Mopdog Creative + Strategy Bill/Cheryl Musial 3104 Creekside Village #506 Kennesaw 30144 topdog@mopdog.com 770-874-2990

Northwest Family YMCA Melissa Betts 1700 Dennis Kemp Lane NW Kennesaw 30152 melissab@ymcaatlanta.org 770-423-9622

Omega Learning Center Fiona Young 5330 Brookstone Dr. #320 Acworth, GA 30101 fiona.young@comcast.net 770-792-7431

Papa John's Pizza 5200 Dallas Hwy, Powder Springs, GA 30127 770-514-1444

Publix @ Brookstone #566 Chip Broderson 1727 Mars Hill Road NW, Acworth, GA 30101 cwboyup9@gmail.com 770-218-2420

Signs & More Bill Swanson 83 Pepples Valley Road Cartersville GA 30121 info@signsmoreinc.com 770-383-8808

St. Theresa's Tracy Sisk 5725 Fords Road, Acworth, GA 30101 770-590-9040

The Avenue at West Cobb 3625 Dallas Hwy Marietta, GA  30064

The Etiquette Company Evelyn Matthews P. O. Box 801441, Acworth, Ga. 30101 etiquette@etiquette.com 770-974-4447

Tumbing Club Heather Haley jhaley2553@aol.com 954-599-8237

West Cobb Business Association 615-653-9358

Yogli Mogli 3600 Dallas Hwy. Marietta, GA 30064
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